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Description

199706020001
69551

06/02/1997
10:27:29

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUNSHINE
MANOR INC

199412050003
57231

199707280002
34741

07/28/1997
09:59:09

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SLEDGE,
FRANK L

199510110002
89281

199710210003
41011

10/21/1997
09:02:51

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SLEDGE,
FRANK L

199510110002
89281

199908170003
45291

08/17/1999
10:49:09

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
WILTON K III

199607300002
45831

199908170003
45281

08/17/1999
10:49:09

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARINO,
BERTHA M
DIEGUE

199508310002
40451

199909220003
95941

09/22/1999
10:22:11

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALE,
FRANCES

199901050000
03111

199911220004
76141

11/22/1999
10:58:01

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JOSEPH
DEVELOPMEN
T &
CONSTRUCTI
ON

25 46 199806110002
17411

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:46
Desc:1998-
21741

199911220004
76221

11/22/1999
10:58:10

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ACTIVE
INVESTMENT

199505120001
24781

199911150004
67351

11/15/1999
11:20:35

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JOSEPH
DEVELOPMEN
T &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

24 44 199806110002
17411

Lot#:17
Book:24 Pg:44
Desc:1998-
21741

200003270000
97401

03/27/2000
12:14:07

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JOSEPH
DEVELOPMEN
T &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

24 44 199807170002
71411

Lot#:18
Book:24 Pg:44
Desc:1998-
27141

200004060001
12501

04/06/2000
09:50:42

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JOSEPH
DEVELOPMEN
T &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199806110002
17411

200006160002
01901

06/16/2000
01:13:45

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOVELESS,
ROBERT
WESLEY

199610140003
41981

200008240002
89951

08/24/2000
10:18:28

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMILEY, JOEL
D

199805150001
79651

200201020000
02861

01/02/2002
03:07:54

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

199907140002
94921

200201150000
24391

01/15/2002
08:32:58

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEROUX
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA

199904230001
72841

200208140003
84950

08/14/2002
01:38:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199808140003
16261

Other:SEE
INST

200208140003
84950

08/14/2002
01:38:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199808140003
16261

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200208140003
84960

08/14/2002
01:38:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199808140003
16261

Other:SEE
INST

200303130001
53290

03/13/2003
01:26:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH FAMILY
COMPANIES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
34370

04/17/2003
12:06:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:97
Book:25 Pg:24

200305270003
28570

05/27/2003
03:29:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:19
Book:25 Pg:24

200308010004
98800

08/01/2003
12:29:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:24

200308010004
98800

08/01/2003
12:29:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:229
Book:25 Pg:24

200308010004
98800

08/01/2003
12:29:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:230
Book:25 Pg:24

200308010004
98800

08/01/2003
12:29:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 199808140003
16261

Lot#:114
Book:25 Pg:24

200309250006
47020

09/25/2003
12:53:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 129 200302060000
74750

Lot#:17
Book:31
Pg:129

200309300006
57210

09/30/2003
11:09:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GENERIC
PROPERTIES
LLC

199806110002
17461

200312030007
84440

12/03/2003
12:48:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

32 12 200305150003
03340

Lot#:347
Book:32 Pg:12

200312030007
84440

12/03/2003
12:48:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

32 12 200305150003
03340

Lot#:348
Book:32 Pg:12

200312030007
84440

12/03/2003
12:48:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MOBLEY, J
STEVEN

32 12 200305150003
03340

Lot#:350
Book:32 Pg:12


